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Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : DIVYANG

1 07CDHS0000637 103272990700001 SNEHA GANESH GAWALI Female 07/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 98.00000 Divyang - OBC

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000838 103372270700007 AKSHAY ABHAY LONIKAR Male 08/Jul/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0001110 103085670700054 SUNIL RAMBHAU AGALE Male 30/Dec/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0000333 103004580700018 SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT BHALERAO Male 08/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 Open

4 07CDHS0001540 103113540700089 ARBAZ RAZZAQ SHAIKH Male 03/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 07CDHS0000472 103230370700007 ARATI RADHESHAM GUPTA Female 22/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 Open - WR

2 07CDHS0001261 103085670700066 SHARADA PADMAKAR PAWAR Female 24/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0000346 103085670700016 MONICA GANGADHAR DHAGE Female 07/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000643 103085670700033 RUPALI PRAMODRAO GANGAPURKAR Female 08/May/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000 WL-Open - WR

5 07CDHS0000482 103085880700029 HARSHDA GOKUL ZIRE Female 30/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open - WR

6 07CDHS0000963 103085670700049 ASHWINI BHAURAO HAJARE Female 18/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 07CDHS0000299 103004580700015 GOVIND ASHOK JOSHI Male 25/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

2 07CDHS0000244 103372270700003 SAINATH DINKARRAO BAGADE Male 11/Mar/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 07CDHS0000449 103085670700094 YOGESH BAPULAL RATHOD Male 17/Aug/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 Open - Sportsperson

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
Remarks

Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksSr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 07CDHS0000431 103113540700113 VIVEKANAND ATMARAM DARADE Male 07/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 152.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 07CDHS0000735 103113540700120 RANJEET SUBHASH BHOITE Male 27/May/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
WL-Open Against 

Project Affected

3 07CDHS0000623 103085670700030 VIKAS SANJAY GAWAI Male 28/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000
WL-Open - Project 

Affected

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 07CDHS0000002 103085670700003 PRAVIN SUBHASH JADHAV Male 09/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000
Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

2 07CDHS0000125 103113540700006 ANIKET BALASAHEB GORE Male 24/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000
WL-Open Against 

Graduate (Part time)

3 07CDHS0001502 103085670700077 SATISH SUDARSHAN YASHWANT Male 08/Sep/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000
WL-Open Against 

Graduate (Part time)

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000107 103004580700007 SUMIT SHESHAPPA BANSODE Male 19/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

2 07CDHS0000661 103085670700100 VISHAL BHIKAJI LOKHANDE Male 12/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 SC

3 07CDHS0001035 103085670700106 ANIL BHASKARRAO PAKHARE Male 13/Jun/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

4 07CDHS0000569 103085670700098 PRAMOD PUNAMCHAND BANKAR Male 23/Mar/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

5 07CDHS0000871 103085670700045 AVINASH BABASAHEB SHINDE Male 15/Dec/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(WR)

1 07CDHS0001613 103085670700086 PRACHI MADHUKAR BORDE Female 29/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC - WR

2 07CDHS0000670 103004580700036 RUDAYESH ASHOK SONDE Male 15/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC Against WR

3 07CDHS0001190 103085670700059 AALOK BHAGWAN SHARNAGAT Male 31/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC Against WR

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
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Date of Birth Cast category
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any
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any

Marks 
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Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : ST(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000113 103230370700005 GANESH DHANAJI DANDGE Male 21/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 ST

2 07CDHS0001078 103085670700052 SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO BARGE Male 21/Dec/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST

3 07CDHS0001099 103079980700010 DARSHAN SHAHAJI GUVHADE Male 20/Mar/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 WL-ST

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000819 103085670700040 POOJA UDDHAV PURI Female 26/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001213 103305410700012 KISHOR SHIVAJI TAYDE Male 07/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

2 07CDHS0000514 103085670700025 SWAPNIL SAMADHAN PAYGHAN Male 12/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 WL-OBC

3 07CDHS0000116 103085670700007 SUNIL PUNDLIK BENDRE Male 28/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC

4 07CDHS0001564 103085670700083 VAIBHAV SHIVLINGAPPA SAMBHAHARE Male 20/Nov/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(WR)

1 07CDHS0000387 103085880700019 MAYURI DATTARAM KHLAPKAR Female 17/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC - WR

2 07CDHS0001241 103085670700063 JITESH VISHNU PAWAR Male 28/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

3 07CDHS0001328 103085670700068 MAHADEV SURESH MORE Male 09/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
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any
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any
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Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000490 103085670700097 RAJENDRA ANNA KHOSARE Male 20/Oct/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 EWS

2 07CDHS0000461 103085670700095

MOHAMMED ABUZAR MOHAMMED 

SALEEM Male 06/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

3 07CDHS0000288 103144250700005 BHARAT NANASAHEB TAMBARE Male 03/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(WR)

1 07CDHS0000023 103230370700004 MAHEMUD YASIN SHEKH Male 24/Apr/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 EWS Against WR

Office : Deputy Director, Health Services,  Aurangabad Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

1 07CDHS0000472 103230370700007 ARATI RADHESHAM GUPTA Female 22/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 Open - WR

2 07CDHS0000838 103372270700007 AKSHAY ABHAY LONIKAR Male 08/Jul/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0000431 103113540700113 VIVEKANAND ATMARAM DARADE Male 07/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 152.00000 Open - Project Affected

4 07CDHS0001110 103085670700054 SUNIL RAMBHAU AGALE Male 30/Dec/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 Open

5 07CDHS0001261 103085670700066 SHARADA PADMAKAR PAWAR Female 24/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open - WR

6 07CDHS0000333 103004580700018 SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT BHALERAO Male 08/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 Open

7 07CDHS0000002 103085670700003 PRAVIN SUBHASH JADHAV Male 09/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

8 07CDHS0000346 103085670700016 MONICA GANGADHAR DHAGE Female 07/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 Open - WR

9 07CDHS0001540 103113540700089 ARBAZ RAZZAQ SHAIKH Male 03/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open

10 07CDHS0000819 103085670700040 POOJA UDDHAV PURI Female 26/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

11 07CDHS0000490 103085670700097 RAJENDRA ANNA KHOSARE Male 20/Oct/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 EWS

12 07CDHS0000299 103004580700015 GOVIND ASHOK JOSHI Male 25/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

13 07CDHS0000107 103004580700007 SUMIT SHESHAPPA BANSODE Male 19/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

14 07CDHS0001613 103085670700086 PRACHI MADHUKAR BORDE Female 29/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC - WR

15 07CDHS0000387 103085880700019 MAYURI DATTARAM KHLAPKAR Female 17/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC - WR

16 07CDHS0001213 103305410700012 KISHOR SHIVAJI TAYDE Male 07/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

17 07CDHS0000661 103085670700100 VISHAL BHIKAJI LOKHANDE Male 12/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 SC

18 07CDHS0000244 103372270700003 SAINATH DINKARRAO BAGADE Male 11/Mar/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

19 07CDHS0000643 103085670700033 RUPALI PRAMODRAO GANGAPURKAR Female 08/May/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000 WL-Open - WR

20 07CDHS0000735 103113540700120 RANJEET SUBHASH BHOITE Male 27/May/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

WL-Open Against 

Project Affected

21 07CDHS0000125 103113540700006 ANIKET BALASAHEB GORE Male 24/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

WL-Open Against 

Graduate (Part time)

22 07CDHS0001502 103085670700077 SATISH SUDARSHAN YASHWANT Male 08/Sep/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

WL-Open Against 

Graduate (Part time)

23 07CDHS0000023 103230370700004 MAHEMUD YASIN SHEKH Male 24/Apr/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 EWS Against WR

24 07CDHS0000514 103085670700025 SWAPNIL SAMADHAN PAYGHAN Male 12/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 WL-OBC

25 07CDHS0000482 103085880700029 HARSHDA GOKUL ZIRE Female 30/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open - WR

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 
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26 07CDHS0001035 103085670700106 ANIL BHASKARRAO PAKHARE Male 13/Jun/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

27 07CDHS0000116 103085670700007 SUNIL PUNDLIK BENDRE Male 28/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC

28 07CDHS0001564 103085670700083 VAIBHAV SHIVLINGAPPA SAMBHAHARE Male 20/Nov/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC

29 07CDHS0000113 103230370700005 GANESH DHANAJI DANDGE Male 21/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 ST

30 07CDHS0000461 103085670700095

MOHAMMED ABUZAR MOHAMMED 

SALEEM Male 06/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

31 07CDHS0000569 103085670700098 PRAMOD PUNAMCHAND BANKAR Male 23/Mar/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

32 07CDHS0000871 103085670700045 AVINASH BABASAHEB SHINDE Male 15/Dec/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

33 07CDHS0001241 103085670700063 JITESH VISHNU PAWAR Male 28/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

34 07CDHS0000963 103085670700049 ASHWINI BHAURAO HAJARE Female 18/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000 WL-Open - WR

35 07CDHS0000670 103004580700036 RUDAYESH ASHOK SONDE Male 15/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC Against WR

36 07CDHS0001190 103085670700059 AALOK BHAGWAN SHARNAGAT Male 31/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC Against WR

37 07CDHS0000637 103272990700001 SNEHA GANESH GAWALI Female 07/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 98.00000 Divyang - OBC

38 07CDHS0001121 103339340700014 NEHAL VISHAL UKEY Male 24/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

39 07CDHS0000712 103085670700037 MAHENDRA VISHWAS JANJAL Male 02/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

40 07CDHS0000721 103230370700008 SAMIR KAUSAR MIRZA Male 07/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

41 07CDHS0000288 103144250700005 BHARAT NANASAHEB TAMBARE Male 03/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS

42 07CDHS0000449 103085670700094 YOGESH BAPULAL RATHOD Male 17/Aug/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 Open - Sportsperson

43 07CDHS0000543 103268000700008 PRADEEP ARUNRAO HAJARE Male 02/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

44 07CDHS0001078 103085670700052 SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO BARGE Male 21/Dec/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST

45 07CDHS0001269 103113540700079 DHIRAJKUMAR ARUN GHADGE Male 07/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

46 07CDHS0000696 103085670700036 PRIYANKA MADHAVRAO AMBADE Female 27/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

47 07CDHS0000623 103085670700030 VIKAS SANJAY GAWAI Male 28/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 Affected

48 07CDHS0000197 103167080700002 NITEEN BHIMRAO MANE Male 05/Jun/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

49 07CDHS0000594 103085670700028 PRAVIN ACHYUTRAO WAGHMARE Male 03/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

50 07CDHS0000773 103085670700039 NILESH MADHAV PAWAR Male 11/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

51 07CDHS0000832 103085670700042 ZARRAR MOHAMMAD SHAIKH Male 03/Jun/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

52 07CDHS0001212 103085670700061 SANDEEP SHIVAJIRAO KADAM Male 25/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

53 07CDHS0000361 103085670700092 BHAGWAT MANIK PALVADE Male 04/Jun/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

54 07CDHS0001505 103085670700078 SANDIP SHRIRAM GADEKAR Male 01/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

55 07CDHS0001099 103079980700010 DARSHAN SHAHAJI GUVHADE Male 20/Mar/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 WL-ST

56 07CDHS0000957 103167090700014 ABHISHEKH BALIRAM ROKADE Male 24/Aug/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

57 07CDHS0001328 103085670700068 MAHADEV SURESH MORE Male 09/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

58 07CDHS0001064 103085670700107 MOHAMMAD UBAID ABDUL QADIR Male 18/Dec/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

59 07CDHS0000265 103268000700003 SIDDHU DAGADU BORATE Male 05/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

60 07CDHS0001560 103113540700146 SANJAY TUKARAM NANDURKAR Male 27/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

61 07CDHS0000466 103085670700020 VIRENDRA TARACHAND MHASKE Male 12/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

62 07CDHS0000099 103085670700006 SACHIN MILIND MOREY Male 23/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

63 07CDHS0000495 103085540700030 JAVEDKHAN YUNUSKHAN PATHAN Male 03/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

64 07CDHS0000357 103085670700017 DINESH SANJAY THOKAL Male 13/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

65 07CDHS0001498 103085880700090 PRATIKSHA KACHARUJI GAIKWAD Female 25/Jul/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

66 07CDHS0001069 103268000700016 PALLAVI ANKUSHARAO DHOBLE Female 10/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

67 07CDHS0001169 103085670700002 SAUDAGAR TAUQEER MOAZZAM Male 09/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 82.00000

68 07CDHS0001038 103085670700050 VIVEK SATISH MOHITE Male 09/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

69 07CDHS0000862 103230370700011 RITIK SATISH POTRAJE Male 15/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

70 07CDHS0001108 103085670700053 GANESH JANKILAL KASTURE Male 26/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

71 07CDHS0001562 103085670700082 SIDDHESHWAR RAMKISAN SURASE Male 03/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

72 07CDHS0000679 103268000700011 HANUMAN NAMDEV LUCHARE Male 26/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

73 07CDHS0001616 103268000700031 YOGINI SHASHIKANT TRYAMBAKE Female 08/May/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

74 07CDHS0001610 103113540700030 DHANAJI RATAN GUHADE Male 10/Mar/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 78.00000

75 07CDHS0000102 103094540700002 RAJENDRA BHIMRAO SHELKE Male 25/May/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

76 07CDHS0000726 103372270700005 RAJSHREE VILAS THOMBRE Female 10/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000



 Page 6 of 6

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained
Remarks

77 07CDHS0001679 103268000700032

ARSHIYA FATEMA ABDUL HANNAN 

DESHMUKH Female 22/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

78 07CDHS0000700 103305410700008 SIDDHARATH PRALHADRAO INGOLE Male 23/Aug/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

79 07CDHS0000728 103079980700002 AJAD RASHID SAYYAD Male 15/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

80 07CDHS0000842 103085670700043 SHRADDHA GOPAL LALE Female 15/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

81 07CDHS0000826 103085670700041 YASHASWI SHIVDAS LONARE Female 22/Dec/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

82 07CDHS0001551 103268000700030 AMAR SOMNATH METE Male 03/Oct/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 72.00000

83 07CDHS0001483 103085670700076

SHAIKH MOHAMMED FARHAN 

NADEEMUDDIN SHAIKH Male 08/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

84 07CDHS0000487 103113540700046 KRUSHNA RAJABHAU PAWAR Male 14/Jun/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

85 07CDHS0000269 103268000700004 SATISH BABASAHEB KALE Male 04/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 70.00000

86 07CDHS0000602 103085670700029 SANDIP PRALHAD RAGDE Male 25/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

87 07CDHS0001463 103122870700045 VIJAY BHARAT ATRAM Male 09/Aug/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

88 07CDHS0001100 103268000700018 PARMESHWAR PANDURANG KHARAT Male 21/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

89 07CDHS0001119 103085670700108 KIRAN DAGADU THORAT Male 30/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 70.00000

90 07CDHS0001431 103085670700074 SANCHI KISHOR KALE Female 27/Feb/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

91 07CDHS0000194 103354690700001 NAGORAO NARAYAN BHAVAR Male 21/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

92 07CDHS0001167 103085670700057 ANIKET ATMARAM JAGTAP Male 07/May/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

93 07CDHS0001598 103085670700113

SHAIKH IFTEQUAR SHAIKH 

MOHAMMAD Male 05/Mar/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

94 07CDHS0000442 103085530700012 MADHURI SHALIK BAWANE Female 02/Dec/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 66.00000

95 07CDHS0000445 103085670700093 RUSHIKESH KADUBA PAITHANKAR Male 29/May/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

96 07CDHS0000840 103132860700017 NEHARKAR AUDUMBAR SUBHASH Male 15/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

97 07CDHS0000253 103085670700090 AMAR SALEH BASOLAN Male 22/Oct/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 64.00000

98 07CDHS0001016 103132860700022 ARJUN BAPURAO CHAVAN Male 27/Jan/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 64.00000

99 07CDHS0000818 103167090700011 ALFIYA AJAHAR PATEL Female 13/Dec/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 64.00000

100 07CDHS0000849 103004580700051 AVINASH BALU BORDE Male 13/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

101 07CDHS0001471 103085670700110 TUSHAR VIJAY LATHE Male 17/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

102 07CDHS0000155 103085670700008 BHAUSAHEB KAILAS SALUNKE Male 03/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

103 07CDHS0001698 103113540700151 ARTI DHANRAJ PARVE Female 15/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000

104 07CDHS0000211 103045950700002 DEVENDRA PRABHAKAR BHAMARE Male 21/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000

105 07CDHS0001447 103085670700075 PREMSNEHA SUBHASH MAGRE Female 08/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000

106 07CDHS0001697 103268000700034 KALIM RAFIK SHAIKH Male 07/Jan/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 52.00000

107 07CDHS0001060 103085670700051 BALIRAM RAMKISAN NACHAN Male 25/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 52.00000

108 07CDHS0000359 103268000700005 ANKITA KISHOR GALANDE Female 12/Jan/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 52.00000

109 07CDHS0000837 103230370700009 MAYUR VITTHAL VARPE Male 09/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 4.00000


